Huawei S5730-HI Series Switches
Product Datasheet
Huawei S5730-HI gigabit Ethernet switches (hereinafter referred to as the S5730-HI) are Huawei-
developed next-generation agile switches that provide fixed full gigabit access and 10GE uplink
interfaces as well as one or two slots for uplink interface extension.
The switches are developed based on Huawei Versatile Routing Platform (VRP), and use the fully
programmable structure to implement software definition and service change on demand. With
services and network convergence as the core, the switches provide the free mobility function to

The listed standards and protocols are fully or partially supported by Huawei switches. For details,
visit http://e.huawei.com or contact your local Huawei sales office.
Ordering Information
Ordering list of S5730-HI series Ethernet switches
24 Huawei Enterprise Sx700 Series Switch Product
For more information, visit http://e.huawei.com or contact your local Huawei sales office
The latest version of S5730-HI is V2R12.
Others
Model Product Description
S5730-60C-PWH-HI
S5730-60C-PWH-HI (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+
ports, 1*expansion slot, PoE++, without power module)
S5730-68C-PWH-HI
S5730-68C-PWH-HI (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+
ports, 2*expansion slots, PoE++, without power module)
ES0W2PSA0150 150W AC Power Module(Black)
ES0W2PSD0150 150W DC Power Module(Black)
PAC-500WA-BE 500W AC PoE Power Module(Black, Power panel side exhaust)
PDC-650WA-BE 650W DC PoE Power Module(Black, Power panel side exhaust)
W2PSA1150 1150W AC Power Module
ES5D21Q02Q00 2 40 Gig QSFP+ interface card
ES5D21X08T00 8-port 10GE BASE-T interface card
ES5SVXLAN000 VXLAN Enhanced Function License
ES5SSVFF0000 SVF Function License
ES5SF4128K00 FIBv4 Resource License-128K
ES5SWL512AP0 WLAN access controller AP resource license-512AP
ES5SWL128AP0 WLAN access controller AP resource license-128AP
ES5SWL64AP00 WLAN access controller AP resource license-64AP
ES5SWL16AP00 WLAN access controller AP resource license-16AP
25Huawei Enterprise Sx700 Series Switch Product
ES5D21X08S00 8-port 10GE SFP+ interface card
Copyright © Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. 2018. All rights reserved.
Trademark Notice